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PSV Neurology Contact Information 
PSV Main Number: 703-876-2788 

To Schedule or Cancel an Appointment:  703-876-2788 option 3, 2, 2 

Directions: 703-876-2788 option 3, 1, 2 

Medical Records: 571-405-5754 

Neurology Fax Number: 571-405-5720  

To Leave a Message or Speak with a Neurology Nurse: 

 
Dr. McClintock, Dr. Freilich, & Dr. Vu:   

Louisa Acquaye, RN  LAcquaye@psvcare.org 571-405-5752 

Nitsuh Liku, MA  nliku@psvcare.org and Brionna Nelson, MA bnelson@psvcare.org  

 

Dr. Schreiber, Dr. Lateef, Dr. Chang, Neha Athale, NP & Ashley Gerami, NP: 

Meg Sullivan, RN MSullivan@psvcare.org 571-405-5902  

Fairfax- Priscilla Tran, MA ptran@psvcare.org  

Woodbridge- Juana Bonilla, MA jbonilla@psvcare.org and Tanika Findley-Wilkerson, MA 

TWilkers@psvcare.org 

 

Nurse for Dr. Lavenstein, Dr. Civitello & Dr. Watkin:   

Leslie Dodge, RN Ldodge@psvcare.org or 571-405-5903 

Carmen Martinez, MA cmartinez@psvcare.org and Tracy Munizza, MA TMunizza@psvcare.org 

 

Clinic Manager- Cassie Dikeman, LPN: 571-405-5775 or cdikeman@psvcare.org 

 

Urgent Line for After Hours:  202-476-5000, ask for the neurologist on-call 

Please provide the following information in all phone calls and emails: Neurologist 

name, spelling of patient’s name, date of birth of patient, name and relationship to patient of caller, 

call back number, patient’s current weight, medication name and dosages and detailed message of 

current issue. 

Refills: Patients need to be seen at least once a year for refills. More often for controlled substances 

 Ask your pharmacy to fax a refill request to 571-405-5720 at least one week before your 

prescription has run out or expired.   

 Call for control substance refills such as Ritalin, Concerta, Adderall or Vyvanse, the script 

must be picked up from out office.  Allow 5 business days. 

Results: For all test and lab results such as blood work, MRI/MRA, CT Scan, EEG, sleep study, etc., 

please call or email the nurse for results if you are not notified of the results within 1 – 2 weeks. 

Department of Neurology 

3023 Hamaker Ct, Suite 300 

Fairfax, VA 22031 
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